
2025 JV/V JOHNSON JAGUAR SOFTBALL 
SCHEDULE  
 
Date   Opponent   Location Time  Level  

Jan 25 Sat  Leander Glenn   AWAY  11:00/1:00  JV/V (Scr.) 

Jan 28 Tue  Del Valle   HOME  5:00/6:30 JV/V (Scr.)  

Jan 31 Fri  Hays    HOME  5:00/7:00 JV/V (Scr.) 

Feb 4 Tue  Lehman     AWAY  5:00/6:30 JV/V (Scr.) 

Feb 7 Fri  Weiss    HOME  5:00/7:00 JV/V (Scr.)  

Feb 11 Tue  Dripping Springs   AWAY  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Feb 13/14/15   Brenham Leadoff Classic Brenham TBA  V   

Feb 18 Tue  San Marcos*   HOME   5:00/7:00 JV/V   

Feb 20/21/22   Brittany Tuck Tournament HOME  TBA  V 

Feb 25 Tue  Canyon*   AWAY  5:00/7:00 JV/V  

 Feb/Mar 27/28/1  HaysCISD Round Robin  HOME  TBA  V 

Mar 4 Tue  Lake Travis   HOME  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Mar 6/8            Dripping Springs Round Robin AWAY  TBA  JV 

Mar 7 Fri                       Lake Belton   HOME  5:00/7:00         JV/V 

Mar 11 Tue  Clemens*       HOME  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Mar 14 Fri  East Central*   AWAY  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Mar 13/15  Jaguar JV Round Robin  HOME  TBA  JV 

Mar 18 Tue   Judson* (Spring Break)  HOME  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Mar 20 Thur  Steele* (Spring Break)  AWAY  12:00/2:00 JV/V 

Mar 25 Tue  San Marcos*   AWAY  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Mar 28 Fri  Canyon*   HOME  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Apr 1 Tue  La Vernia   HOME  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Apr 4 Fri  Clemens*   AWAY  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Apr 8 Tue  East Central*   HOME  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Apr 11 Fri  Judson*   AWAY  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Apr 15 Tue  Steele*    HOME  5:00/7:00 JV/V 

     
Bi-District Week of Apr 21 
Area Week of Apr 28 
Regional Semi Week of May 5 
Regional Final Week of May 12 
State Semi May 24 

State Tournament May 29-31 

 



2025 JV/V JOHNSON JAGUAR SOFTBALL 
SCHEDULE  
 
 

Head Coach: Katy Snell                                        Athletic Coordinator: Sam Carlin 
Assistants: Greg Avila, Bec Basgal, Brent Torrey               Principal: Rob Hensarling    
Athletic Trainers: Phillip Jones 
Athletic Secretary:               
  

   


